South Central Iowa Workforce Area Local Workforce Development Board Executive Committee Member Meeting Agenda February 19, 2021 @ 2:00 p.m.

Join with Zoom Information Online: https://zoom.us/j/6418143563

Call to Order Natalie McGee

Roll Call Krista Tedrow

*Consent Agenda Natalie McGee

Responsibilities Natalie McGee

Additional Members Natalie McGee

*Approval of Funds for Statewide

Training

Natalie McGee

Meeting Frequency Natalie McGee

Board Logo Natalie McGee

Other Business Natalie McGee

Public Comment Natalie McGee

*Adjournment Natalie McGee

^{*}Items requiring vote